Bedrijf & organisatie

GO! Atheneum HALLE 2024-2025

Jaar

Jaar

Vakken
Algemene vakken

Levensbeschouwing

3de jaar

4de jaar

LO

Aardrijkskunde & burgerschap

Geschiedenis

Artistieke expressie

2
2
2
1
3
1
2
1
2
Taalcommunicatie Frans_ 1
3

Projectwerking

Nederlands 3

Nederlands taalvaardigheid 1

Engels 2

Taalcommunicatie Engels 1

Frans 2

Wiskunde 2
Wiskunde rekenvaardigheid| 1 _

Natuurwetenschappen 1 1

Economie 1 2

Toegepaste economie 7 8

Toegepaste informatica 3 2




